
Saturday, June 17 – Dave Healy
Saturday, June 24 – Just-in-Kase

Saturday, July 1 – The Mike’s
Saturday, July 8 – Bluesday Night
Saturday, July 15 – Livio Gravini

Saturday, July 22 – Celebrate: The Music of Three Dog Night
Saturday, July 29 – All Over The Map

Saturday, August 5 – Generation X
Saturday, August 12 – Leigh & The Lost Boys

Saturday, August 19 – Shyne
Saturday, August 26 – Bluesday Night

Saturday, Sept 2 (Labor Day) – Rumours
Saturday, Sept 9 – Leigh & The Lost Boys

Saturday, Sept 16 – The Mike’s
Saturday, Sept 23 – Jim Witherspoon

Saturday, Sept 30 – Jason & Trev
Saturday, October 7 (Columbus Day) – Livio Gravini

Saturday, October 14 – The Mike’s

Free concerts will be held rain or shine at the outdoor stage or in the recreation hall. 
6 -9 PM • Bring your own beverages, snacks & lawn chairs.

15 Scott Road, Lanesborough, MA 01237 • (413) 447-4919 • www.MtGreylockCampsitePark.com 
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